
Current bus route 2023/2024

School’s Served Town/Village Pick-up Point AM PM

ETONBURY
ACADEMY

STOTFOLD ROAD

SG15 6XS

BIGGLESWADE

LANGFORD

STOTFOLD

● BUS STOP - CHAMBERS WAY,
SAXON CENTRE
SG18 8TT

● BUS STOP - VENUS AVENUE,
BEFORE THE JUNCTION OF
APOLLO GARDENS
SG18 8SZ

● BUS STOP - SAINBURY’S LOCAL,
SULLIVAN COURT
SG18 8SZ

● BUS STOP - POTTON ROAD,
OPPOSITE THE HOSPITAL
SG18 0RB

● BUS STOP - DROVE ROAD
OPPOSITE HITCHMEAD ROAD
SG18 0HJ

● BUS STOP - MARKET PLACE,
OPPOSITE GREGGS BAKERY
SG18 8AP

● BUS STOP - WINDSOR WAY,
STATION ROAD
SG18 8PE

● ETONBURY ACADEMY
SG15 6XS

07.25

07.28

07.30

07.35

07.40

07.45

07.55

08.15

16.20

16.18

16.15

16.10

16.05

16.00

15.55

15.40

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE CONTACT THE COACH COMPANY -

BARTON COACH COMPANY: TEL 01582 882881, EMAIL: INFO@BARTONCOACHCOMPANY.COM

Stotfold Road
Arlesey

Bedfordshire SG15 6XS
T 01462 730391

E etaoffice@bestacademies.org.uk
W www.etonbury.com

Principal: Mrs Jo Young

mailto:INFO@BARTONCOACHCOMPANY.COM
http://www.etonbury.com/

