



Current bus route 2023/2024

School's Served	Town/Village	Pick-up Point	AM	PM
ETONBURY ACADEMY STOTFOLD ROAD	BIGGLESWADE	BUS STOP - CHAMBERS WAY, SAXON CENTRE SG18 8TT	07.25	16.20
SG15 6XS		BUS STOP - VENUS AVENUE, BEFORE THE JUNCTION OF APOLLO GARDENS SG18 8SZ	07.28	16.18
		BUS STOP - SAINBURY'S LOCAL, SULLIVAN COURT SG18 8SZ	07.30	16.15
		BUS STOP - POTTON ROAD, OPPOSITE THE HOSPITAL SG18 0RB	07.35	16.10
		BUS STOP - DROVE ROAD OPPOSITE HITCHMEAD ROAD SG18 0HJ	07.40	16.05
		BUS STOP - MARKET PLACE, OPPOSITE GREGGS BAKERY SG18 8AP	07.45	16.00
	LANGFORD	BUS STOP - WINDSOR WAY, STATION ROAD SG18 8PE	07.55	15.55
	STOTFOLD	ETONBURY ACADEMY SG15 6XS	08.15	15.40

POSTCODES ARE A GUIDE - IF ANY STOPS ARE UNSERVICED PLEASE CONTACT THE COACH COMPANY -

BARTON COACH COMPANY: TEL 01582 882881, EMAIL: INFO@BARTONCOACHCOMPANY.COM















Principal: Mrs Jo Young